19
Fig. 1
Fig. 3
Fig. 5
Fig. 2
—
AMT aluminum splice (continued)
Cat. no. Fig.
No. of
ports
Wire range
(AWG or kcmil)
Length
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Height
(in.)
Hex size
(in.)
Std. pkg.
qty.
Diagrams AMTS25068 4 8 250–6 Str. 7.53 1.91 2.17 5⁄16 3
AMTS25069 4 9 250–6 Str. 8.42 1.91 2.17 5⁄16 3
AMTS250610 4 10 250–6 Str. 9.32 1.91 2.17 5⁄16 2
AMTS250611 4 11 250–6 Str. 10.21 1.91 2.17 5⁄16 2
AMTS250612 4 12 250–6 Str. 11.1 1.91 2.17 5⁄16 2
AMTS250613 4 13 250–6 Str. 12 1.91 2.17 5⁄16 1
AMTS250614 4 14 250–6 Str. 12.89 1.91 2.17 5⁄16 1
AMT350 2 2 350–10 Str. 2.35 2.13 2.63 5⁄16 25
AMTS35062 2 2 350–6 Str. 2.51 2.03 2.62 5⁄16 4
AMTS35063 4 3 350–6 Str. 3.56 2.03 2.62 5⁄16 4
AMTS35064 4 4 350–6 Str. 4.61 2.03 2.62 5⁄16 3
AMTS35065 4 5 350–6 Str. 5.66 2.03 2.62 5⁄16 3
AMTS35066 4 6 350–6 Str. 6.71 2.03 2.62 5⁄16 2
AMTS35067 4 7 350–6 Str. 7.76 2.03 2.62 5⁄16 2
AMTS35068 4 8 350–6 Str. 8.81 2.03 2.62 5⁄16 2
AMTS35069 4 9 350–6 Str. 9.86 2.03 2.62 5⁄16 2
AMTS350610 4 10 350–6 Str. 10.91 2.03 2.62 5⁄16 2
AMTS350611 4 11 350–6 Str. 11.96 2.03 2.62 5⁄16 1
AMTS350612 4 12 350–6 Str. 13.01 2.03 2.62 5⁄16 1
AMTS350613 4 13 350–6 Str. 14.06 2.03 2.62 5⁄16 1
AMTS350614 4 14 350–6 Str. 15.11 2.03 2.62 5⁄16 1
AMT500 2 2 500–6 Str. 2.62 2.16 2.91 3⁄8 25
AMTS50042 2 2 500–4 Str. 2.97 2.28 3.04 3⁄8 3
AMTS50043 4 3 500–4 Str. 4.12 2.28 3.04 3⁄8 3
AMTS50044 4 4 500–4 Str. 5.28 2.28 3.04 3⁄8 3
AMTS50045 4 5 500–4 Str. 6.44 2.28 3.04 3⁄8 2
AMTS50046 4 6 500–4 Str. 7.59 2.28 3.04 3⁄8 2
AMTS50047 4 7 500–4 Str. 8.75 2.28 3.04 3⁄8 2
AMTS50048 4 8 500–4 Str. 9.9 2.28 3.04 3⁄8 2
AMTS50049 4 9 500–4 Str. 11.06 2.28 3.04 3⁄8 2
AMTS500410 4 10 500–4 Str. 12.22 2.28 3.04 3⁄8 1
AMTS500411 4 11 500–4 Str. 13.37 2.28 3.04 3⁄8 1
AMTS500412 4 12 500–4 Str. 14.53 2.28 3.04 3⁄8 1
AMTS500413 4 13 500–4 Str. 15.68 2.28 3.04 3⁄8 1
AMTS500414 4 14 500–4 Str. 16.84 2.28 3.04 3⁄8 1
AMTS7502502 4 2 750–250 3.47 2.75 3.31 1⁄2 3
AMTS7502503 4 3 750–250 4.89 2.75 3.31 1⁄2 3
AMTS7502504 4 4 750–250 6.32 2.75 3.31 1⁄2 2
AMTS7502505 4 5 750–250 7.74 2.75 3.31 1⁄2 1
AMTS7502506 4 6 750–250 9.16 2.75 3.31 1⁄2 1
AMTS7502507 4 7 750–250 10.58 2.75 3.31 1⁄2 1
AMTS7502508 4 8 750–250 12 2.75 3.31 1⁄2 1
AMTS7502509 4 9 750–250 13.43 2.75 3.31 1⁄2 1
AMTS75025010 4 10 750–250 14.85 2.75 3.31 1⁄2 1
AMTS75025011 4 11 750–250 16.27 2.75 3.31 1⁄2 1
AMTS75025012 4 12 750–250 17.69 2.75 3.31 1⁄2 1
AMTS75025013 4 13 750–250 19.11 2.75 3.31 1⁄2 1
AMTS75025014 4 14 750–250 20.54 2.75 3.31 1⁄2 1
—
Insulated multi-taps
AMT multi-port connector “same side” (continued)
Fig. 4
I NSU L ATED M U LTI -TA P S